
OHP

OHP

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P
O

H
P

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP
UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP

UGP
UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP UGP

W W W W W W W W W

W

W W W W W W W W

U
G

P
U

G
P

UGP

UGP

UGP

U
G

P

0+00

1+00

2+
00

2+
49

0+50

1+50 DI
JB

OCS

S

FH

S

0+00 1+00
2+00

3+00

3+34

0+25 0+50 0+75 1+25 1+50 1+75

2+25

2+50

2+75

3+25

PROP. 43.8 L.F. - 8" PVC

@ 1.45%
PROP. 83.0 L.F. - 8" PVC

@ 35.00%
PROP. 76.1 L.F. - 8" PVC

@ 1.63%

PROP. 116.3 L.F. - 6" PVC

@ 9.54%

STA:2+03
NMH-1 RIM:755.67'
INV IN:745.12' 6" PVC
INV OUT:744.91' 8" PVC

STA:0+00
EX. 4'∅ WET WELL RIM:720.00'
INV IN:714.00' 8" PVC
BOTTOM:710.00' STA: 1+35

8"x6" SCH. 80 PVC
REDUCING WYE W/
6" CLEAN OUT

STA: 1+43
8" SCH. 80 PVC

22.5° BEND

STA: 1+27
8" SCH. 80 PVC

22.5° BEND

720

74
0

73
0

75
0

750

760

770

760

77
0

750

74
0

73
0

72
0

72
0

72
0

72
0

750

STA: 3+34
6" CLEANOUT

PROFILE SCALE
H: 1" = 20' V: 1" = 10'

PROFILE VIEW OF N-SEWER STA: -0+25-3+50

710'

720'

730'

740'

750'

760'

770'

780'

710'

720'

730'

740'

750'

760'

770'

780'

-0+25 0+00 0+50 1+00 1+50 2+00 2+50 3+00 3+50

PROP. 43.8 L.F. 8" PVC

@ 1.45%

PROP. 83.0 L.F. 8" P
VC

@ 35.00%

PROP. 116.3 L.F. 6" PVC

@ 9.54%

PROP. 76.1 L.F. 8" PVC

@ 1.63%

48" DIP FW

48" DIP FW

24" STORM

IN
V 

IN
:7

14
.0

0'
 8

" P
VC

BO
TT

O
M

:7
10

.0
0'

ST
A:

0+
00

EX
. 4

'∅
 W

ET
 W

EL
L 

R
IM

:7
20

.0
0'

IN
V 

O
U

T:
74

4.
91

' 8
" P

VC
IN

V 
IN

:7
45

.1
2'

 6
" P

VC

ST
A:

2+
03

N
M

H
-1

 R
IM

:7
55

.6
7'

EXISTING GRADE

6" CLEAN OUT
NEAR BUILDING

(I.E. 756.50)

18" MIN.

STA: 1+35
8"x6" SCH. 80 PVC
REDUCING WYE

STA: 1+43
8" SCH. 80 PVC

22.5° BEND

STA: 1+27
8" SCH. 80 PVC
22.5° BEND

6" CLEAN OUT

THE HOLDER OF THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES ALL CLAIMS AGAINST ESI FOR ANY UNAUTHORIZED CHANGES OR REUSE OF THIS DOCUMENT.  THIS DOCUMENT IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE OF ENGINEERING STRATEGIES, INC. WHO RETAINS ALL RIGHTS OF COMMON LAW, STATUTE AND COPYRIGHT THERETO.

SHEET NO.

D
AT

E:
 

D
SG

N
:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

U
M

BE
R

:

C
H

C
K:

 

D
R

W
N

:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
D

AT
E

BA
R

 B
EL

O
W

 IS
 1

" L
O

N
G

 F
O

R
 S

C
AL

ES
SH

O
W

N
 O

N
 T

H
IS

 S
H

EE
T.

  I
F 

N
O

T 
1"

LO
N

G
 O

N
 T

H
IS

 S
H

EE
T,

 A
D

JU
ST

SC
AL

ES
 A

C
C

O
R

D
IN

G
LY

.

R
O

C
KD

AL
E 

C
O

U
N

TY
 W

AT
ER

 R
ES

O
U

R
C

ES
G

EE
S 

M
IL

L 
W

TP
 M

AI
N

TE
N

AN
C

E 
BU

IL
D

IN
G

38
55

 S
H

A
LL

O
W

FO
R

D
 R

O
A

D
, S

U
IT

E
 5

25
M

A
R

IE
TT

A
, G

A
 3

00
62

(7
70

) 4
29

-0
00

1

LESSORM.
ORDE

P

REENIGN
E

R
EG I S T EREDG

E O R G I
A

No. 017126
PROFESSIONAL

LO

HIGH
SERVICE

PUMP
STATION

48" DIP FW

48
" D

IP
 F

W

24" STORM

MAINTENANCE
BUILDING

10
/0

9/
20

IS
SU

ED
 F

O
R

 B
ID

 - 
AD

D
EN

D
U

M
1

 

AH
W

PM
R

AH
W

18
-1

10
11

O
C

TO
BE

R
 2

02
0

C-3.1

PL
AN

 A
N

D
 P

R
O

FI
LE

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 S

EW
ER

L:
\R

oc
kd

al
e 

C
ou

nt
y\

W
TP

 M
ai

nt
en

an
ce

 B
ld

g\
D

w
g\

Sh
ee

ts
\C

S-
Se

w
er

 P
&P

.d
w

g 
- 1

0/
9/

20
20

   

   

   

N

0 20' 40'


	Sheets and Views
	CS-Sewer P&P-Layout1


